
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU TO FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4K. Lambos 545546 2/1147

 2 ONLY SOMETIMES Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/2G. Erwin 521870 4/3135

 3 BLAZING XENI Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 530349 2/1134

 4 SAMSON Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4S. Davidson 546627 1/0129

 5 SHIFT WORKER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/1128

 6 ARQUETTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 4P 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/2119

 7 BOOM CRASH BOOM Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3T. Craig 530521 2/1114

 8 FINE ART Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Davidson 538665 1/0106

 9 MALTESE EAGLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 542267 1/0105

 10 SHARK STYLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2Y 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/898

 11 FAWN FLASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/094

 12 SHARK ZONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/394

 13 ROCKIN' ROMEO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/093

 14 CYPRUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/193

 15 HOLLY'S QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/092

 16 ELECTRIC BOOTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Maitland 540226 1/092

 17 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092

 18 KING BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/487

 19 RYDER PATROL Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/285

 20 MEKONG TASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/081

 21 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Lang 520306 4/178

 22 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5Y 5/3S. Lang 530541 2/174

 23 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 2/172

 24 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4Y 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/068

 25 RUNWAY MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/068

 26 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 520462 2/166

 27 TOWERING GEM Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/160

 28 DARK SKY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Mason 538660 4/356

 29 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 12/01/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 2/1/1S. Davidson 500034 7/6159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FUSION WHISPER Dropping in grade GBN, 12/10/2021, R8, Y 2P 6Y 6Y 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 9/8126

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 2Y 3/1/1S. Lang 530540 6/5136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK PANDA 2 Dropping in grade RIS, 28/08/2021, R6, Y 4P 6Y 6Y 4/1/2J. Maitland 499878 7/5121

 2 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Mason 536177 5/4117

 3 BIG FELLOW 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/3102

 4 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score CRN, 08/12/2021, R5 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2J. Simpson 537561 4/290

 5 WINSLET BALE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R7, Y 7Y 8P 5P 4/1/1A. Marshall 537011 3/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ARQUETTE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/2119

 2 MALTESE EAGLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 542267 1/0105

 3 SHARK STYLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/898

 4 SHARK ZONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/394

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092

 6 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 19 February 2022
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 1 BLUE MOON Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 6P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/064

 2 QUEEN'S GAMBIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 03/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 5Y M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/080

 3 SINISTER WAYS 2 Unrequired at last meeting PPK, 19/12/2021, R1, Y 8Y 4P M/1J. Maitland 540227 0/044

 4 TRIAL BY COMBAT 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/056

 5 LOCKED UP Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/054

 6 CLASSY IRENE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/054

 7 MY GIRL FABIO Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Davidson 546629 0/052

 8 FAY FAY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/052

 9 PILLAR TO POST Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1C. Pillar 525637 0/044

 10 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/034
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 1 BIG FELLOW 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/0102

 2 WINSLET BALE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R7, Y 7Y 8P 5P 4/1/2A. Marshall 537011 3/279

 3 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/1S. Lang 520306 4/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ARQUETTE 3 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/4R. Smith 524914 3/0119

 2 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/094

 3 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/093

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6M 7P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/192

 5 HE'S GIFTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/4R. Maitland 534552 2/072

 6 PARALLEL REALITY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 2/072

 7 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Frendo 530500 2/168

 8 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 520462 2/066

 9 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 4 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/056
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